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SALADO CREEK WRC FLOW MANAGEMENT UPGRADES PROJECT 
Solicitation Number: PS-00161 

 
NON-MANDATORY PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING 

SIGN-IN SHEET 
January 8, 2024 | 2:00 PM (CST) 

 
 

NAME FIRM CONTACT INFO. 
Janie M. Powell SAWS Janie.Powell@saws.org, 210.233.2443 
Marisol Robles SAWS marisol.robles@saws.org 
Susan Rodriquez - Senior SMWB 
Specialist 

SAWS 210-233-3070 – SMRodriquez@saws.org 

Roxanne Eguia SAWS 210-233-3980 - Roxanne.Eguia@saws.org 
Keller Drozdick Merrick && Company keller.drozdick@merrick.com, 210-446-4342 
David Nixson WRA dnixson@wrallp.com, 443-224-1641 
Abdel Hamed BGE, Inc Ahamed@bgeinc.com, 210-581-3600 
Chris Ackerman Garver cgackerman@garverusa.com, (210) 447-

5250 
Carly Sniffen WRA csniffen@wrallp.com 
Nikki O'Donnell Jacobs nikki.odonnell@jacobs.com 
Stephen Bianchetta Jacobs stephen.bianchetta@jacobs.com; 210-324-

9476 
Jonathan Vorheis Jacobs Jonathan.Vorheis@jacobs.com; 210-241-

9737 
Daniel Ghobrial GAI dghobrial@gaiconsulting.com, 469-358-

3466 
Brian Klaes Moreno Cardenas bklaes@morenocardenas.com 
Caitlin McFarland ReStl Engineers TX cmcfarland@restltx.com 
Julian Bielawski Weston Solutions julian.bielawski@westonsolutions.com 
Alyssa Pena Unintech, Consulting Engineers, 

Inc. 
apena@unintech.com | 210-641-6003 | Civil 
Engineering, Structural Engineering, 
Surveying Services | SCTRCA: SBE, MBE, 
WBE, ABE; HUB Certified 

Walker Dunn Jacobs walker.dunn@jacobs.com; 972-904-1690 
 


